
Benton Invitational
Varsity Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon                          2    7   13   18   20   24   25   =  60   1:43:18.7    20:39.7    1:13.9
    2   Williamsburg                   4   14   19   23   26   28   29   =  86   1:44:46.6    20:57.3    1:35.2
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           9   10   12   37   39   50   55   = 107   1:46:30.2    21:18.0    2:16.6
    4   Benton Community              11   16   17   31   34   40   41   = 109   1:46:24.1    21:16.8    1:42.3
    5   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1   22   27   30   32   38   43   = 112   1:46:50.2    21:22.0    2:11.1
    6   Marion                         8   21   36   42   44   45   52   = 151   1:49:58.8    21:59.8    2:45.7
    7   Clear Creek-Amana              3   33   48   59   64   65   70   = 207   1:55:36.9    23:07.4    5:39.3
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg              5   46   47   54   56   57   63   = 208   1:54:15.8    22:51.2    3:35.1
    9   Independence                  15   35   49   60   62   67   68   = 221   1:56:30.2    23:18.0    4:01.3
   10   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         6   51   53   58   61   66   69   = 229   1:56:34.3    23:18.9    4:40.3

 Incomplete Teams:  Isaac Newton Christian Academy
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aubrey Frey                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:49.3      6:23
      2       2   Emma Bock                    FR    Solon                           20:00.7      6:26
      3       3   Kaylie Barker                SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:01.7      6:27
      4       4   Megan Rathjen                JR    Williamsburg                    20:02.6      6:27
      5       5   Kay Fett                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:12.9      6:30
      6       6   Rachel Nagel                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:14.2      6:31
      7       7   Kiersten Conway              SO    Solon                           20:17.7      6:32
      8       8   Corrina Dittmer              JR    Marion                          20:19.2      6:32
      9       9   Grace Walker                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:22.7      6:34
     10      10   Olivia Hamblin               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:23.4      6:34
     11      11   Hailee Ricklefs              SO    Benton Community                20:27.2      6:35
     12      12   Briana McLaughlin            SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:29.4      6:36
     13      13   Kaia Holtkamp                FR    Solon                           20:50.9      6:43
     14      14   Kaitlin Wille                SR    Williamsburg                    20:52.2      6:43
     15      15   Alyssa Larson                FR    Independence                    20:53.6      6:44
     16      16   Abby Rinderknecht            FR    Benton Community                20:54.0      6:44
     17      17   Lauren Woeste                JR    Benton Community                20:54.6      6:44
     18      18   Ella Duster                  JR    Solon                           20:54.9      6:44
     19      19   Ruth Jennings                FR    Williamsburg                    20:55.5      6:44
     20      20   Meghan O'Neill               FR    Solon                           21:14.5      6:50
     21      21   Peyton Steffen               FR    Marion                          21:16.1      6:51
     22      22   Alice Conroy                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:17.0      6:51
     23      23   Grace Schaefer               JR    Williamsburg                    21:18.4      6:51
     24      24   Erin Kerkhoff                SR    Solon                           21:27.7      6:54
     25      25   Nicole Shafer                JR    Solon                           21:29.1      6:55
     26      26   Charlotte Wetjen             SO    Williamsburg                    21:37.8      6:58
     27      27   Caroline See                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:45.2      7:00
     28      28   Emily Jensen                 SR    Williamsburg                    21:49.7      7:02
     29      29   Taylor Winegarden            FR    Williamsburg                    21:49.9      7:02
     30      30   Ella Wischmeyer              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:58.3      7:04
     31      31   Olivia Wilson                SR    Benton Community                21:58.7      7:04
     32      32   Emma Bock                    JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:00.4      7:05
     33      33   Madeline Fox                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               22:05.2      7:07
     34      34   Paige King                   SR    Benton Community                22:09.6      7:08
     35      35   Jadyn Schultz                JR    Independence                    22:23.4      7:12
     36      36   Avery Mandersheid            SR    Marion                          22:24.1      7:13
     37      37   Kayleigh Duncan              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:35.5      7:16
     38      38   Grace Morningstar            JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:38.9      7:17
     39      39   Kallie Kolthoff              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:39.3      7:18
     40      40   Holli Schulte                SR    Benton Community                22:41.4      7:18
     41      41   Raynee Legrange              FR    Benton Community                22:54.0      7:22
     42      42   Leah Fitch                   SO    Marion                          22:54.4      7:22
     43      43   Quinnie Rodman               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:03.6      7:25
     44      44   Jennie Hilton                FR    Marion                          23:04.9      7:26
     45      45   Morgan Ashley                SR    Marion                          23:12.1      7:28
     46      46   Charlee Johnson              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:13.5      7:29
     47      47   Maddie Erhardt               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:16.2      7:29
     48      48   Allie Kounkel                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:22.3      7:31
     49      49   Kaylee Hosch                 SR    Independence                    23:29.1      7:34
     50      50   Ella Cadenhead               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:29.2      7:34
     51      51   Josie Chung                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          23:38.1      7:36
     52      52   Maddie Steffen               SO    Marion                          23:43.6      7:38
     53      53   Callie Christofferson        SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          23:45.1      7:39
     54      54   Sarah Schminke               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:45.2      7:39
     55      55   Addie Parker                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:46.1      7:39
     56      56   Libby Timmerman              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:48.0      7:40
     57      57   Lydia Radeke                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:52.6      7:41
     58      58   Katrina Truitt               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          24:02.5      7:44
     59      59   Emily Coleman                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               24:26.7      7:52
     60      60   Mattea Wall                  JR    Independence                    24:49.1      7:59
     61      61   Olivia Prochnow              SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          24:54.5      8:01
     62      62   Shay Whitman                 JR    Independence                    24:54.9      8:01
     63      63   Bailey Weeks                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:13.5      8:07
     64      64   Olivia Smyka                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               25:41.0      8:16
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      65   Lauren Lasswell              SO    Clear Creek-Amana               26:07.9      8:25
     66      66   Hannah Hoeger                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          26:14.0      8:27
     67      67   Grace Krueger                SO    Independence                    26:30.6      8:32
     68      68   Ashlyn Marin                 FR    Independence                    26:34.0      8:33
     69           Allison Howard               FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  27:19.1      8:48
     70      69   Anna Deam                    FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          27:49.7      8:57
     71      70   Alexis Ponce                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               27:55.1      8:59
     72           Bree Van Genderen            FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  31:33.0     10:09
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon                             Score =   60
    2    Emma Bock, FR                20:00.7  6:26
    7    Kiersten Conway, SO          20:17.7  6:32
   13    Kaia Holtkamp, FR            20:50.9  6:43
   18    Ella Duster, JR              20:54.9  6:44
   20    Meghan O'Neill, FR           21:14.5  6:50
   24    Erin Kerkhoff, SR            21:27.7  6:54
   25    Nicole Shafer, JR            21:29.1  6:55

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   86
    4    Megan Rathjen, JR            20:02.6  6:27
   14    Kaitlin Wille, SR            20:52.2  6:43
   19    Ruth Jennings, FR            20:55.5  6:44
   23    Grace Schaefer, JR           21:18.4  6:51
   26    Charlotte Wetjen, SO         21:37.8  6:58
   28    Emily Jensen, SR             21:49.7  7:02
   29    Taylor Winegarden, FR        21:49.9  7:02

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  107
    9    Grace Walker, SR             20:22.7  6:34
   10    Olivia Hamblin, JR           20:23.4  6:34
   12    Briana McLaughlin, SR        20:29.4  6:36
   37    Kayleigh Duncan, FR          22:35.5  7:16
   39    Kallie Kolthoff, SO          22:39.3  7:18
   50    Ella Cadenhead, FR           23:29.2  7:34
   55    Addie Parker, FR             23:46.1  7:39

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  109
   11    Hailee Ricklefs, SO          20:27.2  6:35
   16    Abby Rinderknecht, FR        20:54.0  6:44
   17    Lauren Woeste, JR            20:54.6  6:44
   31    Olivia Wilson, SR            21:58.7  7:04
   34    Paige King, SR               22:09.6  7:08
   40    Holli Schulte, SR            22:41.4  7:18
   41    Raynee Legrange, FR          22:54.0  7:22

  5) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  112
    1    Aubrey Frey, JR              19:49.3  6:23
   22    Alice Conroy, SO             21:17.0  6:51
   27    Caroline See, JR             21:45.2  7:00
   30    Ella Wischmeyer, JR          21:58.3  7:04
   32    Emma Bock, JR                22:00.4  7:05
   38    Grace Morningstar, JR        22:38.9  7:17
   43    Quinnie Rodman, SR           23:03.6  7:25

  6) Marion                            Score =  151
    8    Corrina Dittmer, JR          20:19.2  6:32
   21    Peyton Steffen, FR           21:16.1  6:51
   36    Avery Mandersheid, SR        22:24.1  7:13
   42    Leah Fitch, SO               22:54.4  7:22
   44    Jennie Hilton, FR            23:04.9  7:26
   45    Morgan Ashley, SR            23:12.1  7:28
   52    Maddie Steffen, SO           23:43.6  7:38

  7) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  207
    3    Kaylie Barker, SR            20:01.7  6:27
   33    Madeline Fox, SO             22:05.2  7:07
   48    Allie Kounkel, FR            23:22.3  7:31
   59    Emily Coleman, FR            24:26.7  7:52
   64    Olivia Smyka, JR             25:41.0  8:16
   65    Lauren Lasswell, SO          26:07.9  8:25
   70    Alexis Ponce, SO             27:55.1  8:59

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  208
    5    Kay Fett, FR                 20:12.9  6:30
   46    Charlee Johnson, FR          23:13.5  7:29
   47    Maddie Erhardt, SR           23:16.2  7:29
   54    Sarah Schminke, SR           23:45.2  7:39
   56    Libby Timmerman, SR          23:48.0  7:40
   57    Lydia Radeke, SO             23:52.6  7:41
   63    Bailey Weeks, FR             25:13.5  8:07

  9) Independence                      Score =  221
   15    Alyssa Larson, FR            20:53.6  6:44
   35    Jadyn Schultz, JR            22:23.4  7:12
   49    Kaylee Hosch, SR             23:29.1  7:34
   60    Mattea Wall, JR              24:49.1  7:59
   62    Shay Whitman, JR             24:54.9  8:01
   67    Grace Krueger, SO            26:30.6  8:32
   68    Ashlyn Marin, FR             26:34.0  8:33

 10) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  229
    6    Rachel Nagel, JR             20:14.2  6:31
   51    Josie Chung, SR              23:38.1  7:36
   53    Callie Christofferson, SO    23:45.1  7:39
   58    Katrina Truitt, SO           24:02.5  7:44
   61    Olivia Prochnow, SR          24:54.5  8:01
   66    Hannah Hoeger, SO            26:14.0  8:27
   69    Anna Deam, FR                27:49.7  8:57

 Incomplete Teams:

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   69    Allison Howard, FR          27:19.1   8:48
   72    Bree Van Genderen, FR       31:33.0   10:09
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           1    5    6    9   12   18   30   =  33   1:24:31.5    16:54.3    1:14.9
    2   Marion                         2    3    7   13   16   17   50   =  41   1:25:29.9    17:06.0    0:48.6
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            8   10   20   21   31   35   51   =  90   1:28:21.2    17:40.2    1:10.2
    4   Benton Community              11   22   23   26   29   36   53   = 111   1:29:17.9    17:51.6    0:39.6
    5   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         4   15   27   32   39   47   49   = 117   1:29:19.4    17:51.9    1:47.7
    6   Williamsburg                  14   19   38   40   46   48        = 157   1:31:37.5    18:19.5    1:33.0
    7   Solon                         28   33   34   37   41   42   52   = 173   1:31:58.1    18:23.6    0:39.9
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg             24   25   43   44   45   54   56   = 181   1:32:37.5    18:31.5    0:56.2
    9   Independence                  55   57   58   59   60   61   62   = 289   1:43:17.1    20:39.4    0:46.4

 Incomplete Teams:  Columbus Catholic, Isaac Newton Christian Academy
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jacob Green                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:11.8      5:13
      2       2   Cole Hemann                  JR    Marion                          16:43.8      5:23
      3       3   Will Hernandez               SR    Marion                          16:47.5      5:24
      4       4   Lukas Lamparek               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          16:51.3      5:25
      5       5   Matthew Hand                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:52.0      5:26
      6       6   Lucas Middlekauff            JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:53.0      5:26
      7       7   Gaven Hiler                  JR    Marion                          16:58.1      5:28
      8       8   David Wolfe                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:06.3      5:30
      9       9   Jaxson Hornett               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:08.0      5:31
     10      10   Jackson Meeker               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:12.8      5:32
     11      11   Dylan Spina                  SR    Benton Community                17:24.0      5:36
     12      12   Jack Schissel                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:26.7      5:37
     13      13   Reid Coates                  JR    Marion                          17:28.1      5:37
     14      14   Kaiden Royster               JR    Williamsburg                    17:28.3      5:37
     15      15   Gavin Hall                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          17:31.0      5:38
     16      16   Shane Erb                    FR    Marion                          17:32.4      5:39
     17      17   Tanner Shindelar             SO    Marion                          17:33.1      5:39
     18      18   Levi Sullivan                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:45.6      5:43
     19      19   Harrison Garber              FR    Williamsburg                    17:50.9      5:45
     20      20   Kaleb Brand                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:51.8      5:45
     21      21   Riley Dolan                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:53.7      5:46
     22      22   Nathaniel Caldwell           SR    Benton Community                17:55.4      5:46
     23      23   Drew Lange                   JR    Benton Community                17:55.8      5:46
     24      24   Nolan Haisman                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               17:58.7      5:47
     25      25   Cameron Karr                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               17:58.8      5:47
     26      26   Bennett Gorkow               SR    Benton Community                17:59.1      5:47
     27      27   Zac Goodall                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:00.3      5:48
     28      28   Edward Richey                SO    Solon                           18:00.9      5:48
     29      29   Russell Atwood               SR    Benton Community                18:03.6      5:49
     30           Justin Stover                JR    Columbus Catholic               18:07.6      5:50
     31      30   Dylan Sines                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:12.5      5:52
     32      31   Jack Ossenkop                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:16.5      5:53
     33      32   Andrew French                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:17.9      5:53
     34      33   Andrew Bransky               SR    Solon                           18:18.1      5:53
     35      34   Tyler Bilskie                SO    Solon                           18:22.3      5:55
     36      35   Jeremy Ferguson              SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:27.6      5:57
     37      36   Nicson Franck                SO    Benton Community                18:33.7      5:58
     38      37   Noelan Garbes                SO    Solon                           18:36.0      5:59
     39      38   Josiah Zook                  JR    Williamsburg                    18:36.7      5:59
     40      39   Brandon Cano                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:39.0      6:00
     41      40   Jacob Mohr                   JR    Williamsburg                    18:40.2      6:01
     42      41   Ben Devalk                   SO    Solon                           18:40.8      6:01
     43      42   Brad Yeomans                 SO    Solon                           18:49.0      6:03
     44      43   Trent Sivola                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:51.2      6:04
     45      44   Phiip Kalina                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:53.8      6:05
     46      45   Kody Vogt                    SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:54.9      6:05
     47      46   Chase Malloy                 JR    Williamsburg                    19:01.4      6:07
     48      47   Cael Abrams                  SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:01.4      6:07
     49      48   Felipe Stevenson             SO    Williamsburg                    19:04.8      6:08
     50      49   Adam Haut                    JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:08.0      6:10
     51      50   Tim Schuttloffel             SR    Marion                          19:09.5      6:10
     52      51   Keagan Jarchow               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:25.6      6:15
     53      52   Zack Bevans                  SR    Solon                           19:29.4      6:16
     54      53   Simon Carlson                SR    Benton Community                19:54.3      6:24
     55      54   Preston Tippie               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:02.3      6:27
     56      55   Spencer Giddings             SR    Independence                    20:17.4      6:32
     57      56   Casey Funk                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:25.0      6:34
     58      57   Jerome Stivers               SR    Independence                    20:28.4      6:35
     59      58   Dalton Bantz                 SR    Independence                    20:38.5      6:39
     60           Jack Kendall                 FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  20:48.2      6:42
     61      59   Robert Hansen                FR    Independence                    20:49.0      6:42
     62      60   Mark Morkel                  JR    Independence                    21:03.8      6:47
     63      61   Jake Dinger                  SO    Independence                    21:14.4      6:50
     64      62   Dylan Kurt                   FR    Independence                    21:29.0      6:55
     65           Elliot Potter                JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  22:09.2      7:08
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   33
    1    Jacob Green, JR              16:11.8  5:13
    5    Matthew Hand, JR             16:52.0  5:26
    6    Lucas Middlekauff, JR        16:53.0  5:26
    9    Jaxson Hornett, JR           17:08.0  5:31
   12    Jack Schissel, FR            17:26.7  5:37
   18    Levi Sullivan, JR            17:45.6  5:43
   30    Dylan Sines, SO              18:12.5  5:52

  2) Marion                            Score =   41
    2    Cole Hemann, JR              16:43.8  5:23
    3    Will Hernandez, SR           16:47.5  5:24
    7    Gaven Hiler, JR              16:58.1  5:28
   13    Reid Coates, JR              17:28.1  5:37
   16    Shane Erb, FR                17:32.4  5:39
   17    Tanner Shindelar, SO         17:33.1  5:39
   50    Tim Schuttloffel, SR         19:09.5  6:10

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   90
    8    David Wolfe, SR              17:06.3  5:30
   10    Jackson Meeker, SR           17:12.8  5:32
   20    Kaleb Brand, JR              17:51.8  5:45
   21    Riley Dolan, JR              17:53.7  5:46
   31    Jack Ossenkop, JR            18:16.5  5:53
   35    Jeremy Ferguson, SR          18:27.6  5:57
   51    Keagan Jarchow, SO           19:25.6  6:15

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  111
   11    Dylan Spina, SR              17:24.0  5:36
   22    Nathaniel Caldwell, SR       17:55.4  5:46
   23    Drew Lange, JR               17:55.8  5:46
   26    Bennett Gorkow, SR           17:59.1  5:47
   29    Russell Atwood, SR           18:03.6  5:49
   36    Nicson Franck, SO            18:33.7  5:58
   53    Simon Carlson, SR            19:54.3  6:24

  5) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  117
    4    Lukas Lamparek, SO           16:51.3  5:25
   15    Gavin Hall, FR               17:31.0  5:38
   27    Zac Goodall, JR              18:00.3  5:48
   32    Andrew French, JR            18:17.9  5:53
   39    Brandon Cano, JR             18:39.0  6:00
   47    Cael Abrams, SO              19:01.4  6:07
   49    Adam Haut, JR                19:08.0  6:10

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  157
   14    Kaiden Royster, JR           17:28.3  5:37
   19    Harrison Garber, FR          17:50.9  5:45
   38    Josiah Zook, JR              18:36.7  5:59
   40    Jacob Mohr, JR               18:40.2  6:01
   46    Chase Malloy, JR             19:01.4  6:07
   48    Felipe Stevenson, SO         19:04.8  6:08

  7) Solon                             Score =  173
   28    Edward Richey, SO            18:00.9  5:48
   33    Andrew Bransky, SR           18:18.1  5:53
   34    Tyler Bilskie, SO            18:22.3  5:55
   37    Noelan Garbes, SO            18:36.0  5:59
   41    Ben Devalk, SO               18:40.8  6:01
   42    Brad Yeomans, SO             18:49.0  6:03
   52    Zack Bevans, SR              19:29.4  6:16

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  181
   24    Nolan Haisman, SR            17:58.7  5:47
   25    Cameron Karr, JR             17:58.8  5:47
   43    Trent Sivola, SR             18:51.2  6:04
   44    Phiip Kalina, SO             18:53.8  6:05
   45    Kody Vogt, SR                18:54.9  6:05
   54    Preston Tippie, SO           20:02.3  6:27
   56    Casey Funk, SR               20:25.0  6:34

  9) Independence                      Score =  289
   55    Spencer Giddings, SR         20:17.4  6:32
   57    Jerome Stivers, SR           20:28.4  6:35
   58    Dalton Bantz, SR             20:38.5  6:39
   59    Robert Hansen, FR            20:49.0  6:42
   60    Mark Morkel, JR              21:03.8  6:47
   61    Jake Dinger, SO              21:14.4  6:50
   62    Dylan Kurt, FR               21:29.0  6:55

 Incomplete Teams:

 Columbus Catholic
   30    Justin Stover, JR           18:07.6   5:50

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   60    Jack Kendall, FR            20:48.2   6:42
   65    Elliot Potter, JR           22:09.2   7:08
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Benton Invitational
JV Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           1    2    4    5   20   36   40   =  32   1:49:28.4    21:53.7    3:19.5
    2   Solon                          6    7   10   12   14   24   26   =  49   1:54:26.6    22:53.3    1:00.6
    3   Williamsburg                   3    8    9   16   18   19   23   =  54   1:54:29.7    22:53.9    1:57.5
    4   Marion                        15   17   21   22   34   37   44   = 109   2:00:53.4    24:10.7    2:16.2
    5   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           13   25   29   30   31   32   33   = 128   2:02:30.8    24:30.2    1:44.5
    6   Benton Community              11   27   28   39   43   45   46   = 148   2:06:28.2    25:17.6    4:50.2
    7   Independence                  35   38   41   42   47   48   49   = 203   2:16:31.7    27:18.3    3:25.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Cedar Rapids Jefferson, Columbus Catholic, Meskwaki Settlement School, Vinton-Shellsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Bethany Smeed                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:29.5      6:36
      2       2   Lauren Gray                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:57.7      6:45
      3           Adrianna Gallen              FR    Columbus Catholic               21:16.6      6:51
      4       3   Kendra Eichhorn              FR    Williamsburg                    21:45.1      7:00
      5       4   Sarah Grams                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:56.8      7:04
      6       5   Erica Schulte                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:15.4      7:10
      7       6   Saige Hauer                  SR    Solon                           22:26.3      7:13
      8       7   Ashley Stinocher             SO    Solon                           22:34.3      7:16
      9       8   Ally Garringer               FR    Williamsburg                    22:40.0      7:18
     10       9   Kathryn Sitas                SO    Williamsburg                    22:42.9      7:19
     11      10   Annika Kruse                 FR    Solon                           22:47.8      7:20
     12      11   Katelyn Buscher              SO    Benton Community                23:06.7      7:26
     13      12   Calista Haasl                SR    Solon                           23:11.3      7:28
     14           Shye Johnson                 FR    Meskwaki Settlement School      23:14.1      7:29
     15      13   Addisen Santee               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:19.9      7:31
     16      14   Aira Foster                  JR    Solon                           23:26.9      7:33
     17      15   Sarah Schillinger            SR    Marion                          23:35.3      7:36
     18      16   Inga Dovre                   SO    Williamsburg                    23:39.1      7:37
     19      17   Ella Bartels                 FR    Marion                          23:42.1      7:38
     20      18   Abby Whitehill               JR    Williamsburg                    23:42.6      7:38
     21      19   Megan Lamparek               SO    Williamsburg                    23:44.5      7:39
     22      20   Julia Sheyko                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:49.0      7:40
     23      21   Molly Dunne                  FR    Marion                          23:51.1      7:41
     24      22   Karlee Walker                JR    Marion                          23:53.4      7:41
     25      23   Regan Sandersfeld            FR    Williamsburg                    23:56.7      7:42
     26      24   Jayna Koffron                SR    Solon                           24:02.8      7:44
     27           Maiha Richardson             FR    Williamsburg                    24:03.9      7:45
     28      25   Ingrid Hoff                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:11.3      7:47
     29           Katie Noren                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:16.0      7:49
     30      26   Taryn Hansen                 SR    Solon                           24:20.0      7:50
     31      27   Trinity Legrange             FR    Benton Community                24:28.4      7:53
     32           Piper Radcliffe              JR    Solon                           24:28.5      7:53
     33      28   Madelyn Schadle              SR    Benton Community                24:31.1      7:54
     34           Lydia Armbrecht              SO    Williamsburg                    24:32.1      7:54
     35           Alissa Sinnwell              FR    Columbus Catholic               24:33.6      7:54
     36           Selma Kliensmith             SO    Solon                           24:35.0      7:55
     37      29   Alina Merlak                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:53.8      8:01
     38      30   Kambree Hultquist            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:01.5      8:03
     39      31   Emily Wery                   SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:04.3      8:04
     40           Bella Feaker                 FR    Solon                           25:09.7      8:06
     41           Olivia Heesh                 SO    Solon                           25:11.5      8:06
     42           Nicole Wardenburg            SO    Williamsburg                    25:18.7      8:09
     43           Gracie Chapman               SO    Solon                           25:22.7      8:10
     44           Allison Capper               JR    Solon                           25:24.3      8:11
     45           Reilly Johnson               FR    Solon                           25:26.0      8:11
     46           Sophia Dilley                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:29.5      8:12
     47           Presley Philipp              SR    Solon                           25:40.8      8:16
     48      32   Becky Edwards                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:44.5      8:17
     49      33   Mia Knapp                    SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:49.3      8:19
     50      34   Molly Schlitter              FR    Marion                          25:51.5      8:19
     51           Neva Cllaude                 FR    Solon                           25:54.8      8:20
     52      35   Garaxi Way                   JR    Independence                    25:55.9      8:21
     53           Jadyn Hanes                  SO    Solon                           25:56.7      8:21
     54      36   Emma Herold                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:56.8      8:21
     55      37   Ella Fortmann                FR    Marion                          26:02.5      8:23
     56      38   Jenna Amerson                FR    Independence                    26:11.1      8:26
     57           Taylor Heuthorst             JR    Columbus Catholic               26:18.0      8:28
     58           Sheyenne Clapp               FR    Williamsburg                    26:18.3      8:28
     59      39   Lauren Price                 SR    Benton Community                26:25.1      8:30
     60           Emma Bluder                  SR    Solon                           26:33.6      8:33
     61      40   Anna Lai                     FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            26:34.4      8:33
     62           Paige Beck                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             26:41.8      8:36
     63           Eva Born                     FR    Solon                           26:46.0      8:37
     64           Jeannie Jedlicka             SR    Solon                           27:07.0      8:44
     65           Lily Booth                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:09.7      8:45
     66           Kailey Shannon               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:15.9      8:47
     67      41   Emma Hansen                  JR    Independence                    27:16.3      8:47
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Benton Invitational
JV Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68           Morgan Richard               SO    Solon                           27:21.7      8:48
     69           MacY Eskelsen                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:22.1      8:49
     70           Rachel Lochner               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:36.7      8:53
     71           Lauren Roskoph               FR    Solon                           27:37.5      8:53
     72      42   Laura Smith                  FR    Independence                    27:46.7      8:56
     73      43   Olivia Price                 SO    Benton Community                27:57.0      9:00
     74           Katelyn Coons                SO    Solon                           27:57.0      9:00
     75      44   Alexandra Donohue            JR    Marion                          28:06.8      9:03
     76           Alanah Malone                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             28:15.4      9:06
     77           Shannon Beck                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             28:23.5      9:08
     78           Taylor Troy                  FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          28:24.6      9:09
     79           Kelli Feldkamp               SR    Solon                           28:38.4      9:13
     80      45   Baylee Schoenfelder          JR    Benton Community                28:46.5      9:16
     81      46   Nicole Duncalf               JR    Benton Community                28:48.7      9:16
     82           Quinlan Denes                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             28:59.3      9:20
     83           Hadley Anderson              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:21.5      9:27
     84      47   Jenavieve Grover             JR    Independence                    29:21.7      9:27
     85           Clara Conroy                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:28.7      9:29
     86           Alyssa Kochuyt               SR    Benton Community                29:35.6      9:32
     87           Harley Murray                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          29:58.2      9:39
     88           Nora Slevinski               FR    Williamsburg                    30:01.8      9:40
     89           Awbree Mast                  FR    Columbus Catholic               30:08.6      9:42
     90      48   Elizabeth Moore              JR    Independence                    30:55.1      9:57
     91           Maggie Winders               SO    Solon                           31:58.4     10:17
     92      49   Jenna Smith                  JR    Independence                    32:40.4     10:31
     93           Nancy Pham                   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            33:10.8     10:41
     94           Kristin Urqhart              JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          33:24.8     10:45
     95           Lillian Giddings             FR    Independence                    33:39.5     10:50
     96           Ariana Moore                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             34:04.0     10:58
     97           Ellie Nabolz                 JR    Independence                    36:55.3     11:53
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Benton Invitational
JV Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   32
    1    Bethany Smeed, FR            20:29.5  6:36
    2    Lauren Gray, SO              20:57.7  6:45
    4    Sarah Grams, SO              21:56.8  7:04
    5    Erica Schulte, SO            22:15.4  7:10
   20    Julia Sheyko, FR             23:49.0  7:40
   36    Emma Herold, JR              25:56.8  8:21
   40    Anna Lai, FR                 26:34.4  8:33
         Nancy Pham, FR               33:10.8 10:41

  2) Solon                             Score =   49
    6    Saige Hauer, SR              22:26.3  7:13
    7    Ashley Stinocher, SO         22:34.3  7:16
   10    Annika Kruse, FR             22:47.8  7:20
   12    Calista Haasl, SR            23:11.3  7:28
   14    Aira Foster, JR              23:26.9  7:33
   24    Jayna Koffron, SR            24:02.8  7:44
   26    Taryn Hansen, SR             24:20.0  7:50
         Piper Radcliffe, JR          24:28.5  7:53
         Selma Kliensmith, SO         24:35.0  7:55
         Bella Feaker, FR             25:09.7  8:06
         Olivia Heesh, SO             25:11.5  8:06
         Gracie Chapman, SO           25:22.7  8:10
         Allison Capper, JR           25:24.3  8:11
         Reilly Johnson, FR           25:26.0  8:11
         Presley Philipp, SR          25:40.8  8:16
         Neva Cllaude, FR             25:54.8  8:20
         Jadyn Hanes, SO              25:56.7  8:21
         Emma Bluder, SR              26:33.6  8:33
         Eva Born, FR                 26:46.0  8:37
         Jeannie Jedlicka, SR         27:07.0  8:44
         Morgan Richard, SO           27:21.7  8:48
         Lauren Roskoph, FR           27:37.5  8:53
         Katelyn Coons, SO            27:57.0  9:00
         Kelli Feldkamp, SR           28:38.4  9:13
         Maggie Winders, SO           31:58.4 10:17

  3) Williamsburg                      Score =   54
    3    Kendra Eichhorn, FR          21:45.1  7:00
    8    Ally Garringer, FR           22:40.0  7:18
    9    Kathryn Sitas, SO            22:42.9  7:19
   16    Inga Dovre, SO               23:39.1  7:37
   18    Abby Whitehill, JR           23:42.6  7:38
   19    Megan Lamparek, SO           23:44.5  7:39
   23    Regan Sandersfeld, FR        23:56.7  7:42
         Maiha Richardson, FR         24:03.9  7:45
         Lydia Armbrecht, SO          24:32.1  7:54
         Nicole Wardenburg, SO        25:18.7  8:09
         Sheyenne Clapp, FR           26:18.3  8:28
         Nora Slevinski, FR           30:01.8  9:40

  4) Marion                            Score =  109
   15    Sarah Schillinger, SR        23:35.3  7:36
   17    Ella Bartels, FR             23:42.1  7:38
   21    Molly Dunne, FR              23:51.1  7:41
   22    Karlee Walker, JR            23:53.4  7:41
   34    Molly Schlitter, FR          25:51.5  8:19
   37    Ella Fortmann, FR            26:02.5  8:23
   44    Alexandra Donohue, JR        28:06.8  9:03

  5) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  128
   13    Addisen Santee, JR           23:19.9  7:31
   25    Ingrid Hoff, SR              24:11.3  7:47
   29    Alina Merlak, SR             24:53.8  8:01
   30    Kambree Hultquist, FR        25:01.5  8:03
   31    Emily Wery, SR               25:04.3  8:04
   32    Becky Edwards, SR            25:44.5  8:17
   33    Mia Knapp, SR                25:49.3  8:19
         Paige Beck, JR               26:41.8  8:36
         Lily Booth, FR               27:09.7  8:45
         Kailey Shannon, JR           27:15.9  8:47
         MacY Eskelsen, FR            27:22.1  8:49
         Rachel Lochner, SR           27:36.7  8:53
         Alanah Malone, SR            28:15.4  9:06
         Shannon Beck, JR             28:23.5  9:08
         Quinlan Denes, FR            28:59.3  9:20
         Hadley Anderson, JR          29:21.5  9:27
         Clara Conroy, SR             29:28.7  9:29
         Ariana Moore, SO             34:04.0 10:58

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  148
   11    Katelyn Buscher, SO          23:06.7  7:26
   27    Trinity Legrange, FR         24:28.4  7:53
   28    Madelyn Schadle, SR          24:31.1  7:54
   39    Lauren Price, SR             26:25.1  8:30
   43    Olivia Price, SO             27:57.0  9:00
   45    Baylee Schoenfelder, JR      28:46.5  9:16
   46    Nicole Duncalf, JR           28:48.7  9:16
         Alyssa Kochuyt, SR           29:35.6  9:32

  7) Independence                      Score =  203
   35    Garaxi Way, JR               25:55.9  8:21
   38    Jenna Amerson, FR            26:11.1  8:26
   41    Emma Hansen, JR              27:16.3  8:47
   42    Laura Smith, FR              27:46.7  8:56
   47    Jenavieve Grover, JR         29:21.7  9:27
   48    Elizabeth Moore, JR          30:55.1  9:57
   49    Jenna Smith, JR              32:40.4 10:31
         Lillian Giddings, FR         33:39.5 10:50
         Ellie Nabolz, JR             36:55.3 11:53

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cedar Rapids Jefferson
   78    Taylor Troy, FR             28:24.6   9:09
   87    Harley Murray, SO           29:58.2   9:39
   94    Kristin Urqhart, JR         33:24.8   10:45

 Columbus Catholic
    3    Adrianna Gallen, FR         21:16.6   6:51
   35    Alissa Sinnwell, FR         24:33.6   7:54
   57    Taylor Heuthorst, JR        26:18.0   8:28
   89    Awbree Mast, FR             30:08.6   9:42

 Meskwaki Settlement School
   14    Shye Johnson, FR            23:14.1   7:29

 Vinton-Shellsburg
   29    Katie Noren, SR             24:16.0   7:49
   46    Sophia Dilley, SO           25:29.5   8:12
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Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           3    4    9   12   26   35   37   =  54   1:37:18.3    19:27.7    1:20.3
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            6    7    8   22   23   24   25   =  66   1:38:12.8    19:38.6    0:58.2
    3   Solon                          1   13   18   19   31   34   36   =  82   1:38:36.0    19:43.2    2:15.4
    4   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        16   17   21   29   32   41   49   = 115   1:41:00.4    20:12.1    0:52.8
    5   Marion                         2    5   20   45   47             = 119   1:40:55.1    20:11.0    3:08.7
    6   Benton Community              15   28   30   33   43   46   48   = 149   1:42:44.2    20:32.8    1:35.9
    7   Williamsburg                  11   27   38   39   58             = 173   1:50:11.3    22:02.3    8:42.2
    8   Columbus Catholic             10   14   50   51   52   57        = 177   1:47:28.7    21:29.7    3:38.4
    9   Independence                  42   44   53   55   59             = 253   1:58:04.5    23:36.9    7:20.7
   10   Vinton-Shellsburg             40   54   56   60   61             = 271   2:07:45.7    25:33.1    8:59.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Meskwaki Settlement School
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Gabe Hinman                  FR    Solon                           18:17.4      5:53
      2       2   Blake Roling                 FR    Marion                          18:32.8      5:58
      3           Taurice Grant                SO    Meskwaki Settlement School      18:55.1      6:05
      4       3   Kayde Bowers                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:55.3      6:05
      5       4   Haji Ali                     JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:05.5      6:09
      6       5   Eliot Sharp                  FR    Marion                          19:06.6      6:09
      7       6   Carter Hall                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:14.0      6:11
      8       7   Jayden Meeker                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:15.2      6:12
      9       8   Ashton Hunt                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:21.0      6:14
     10       9   Gavin Smith                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:24.8      6:15
     11      10   Jordan Tovar                 SO    Columbus Catholic               19:25.8      6:15
     12      11   Sam Lane                     SO    Williamsburg                    19:31.0      6:17
     13      12   Cade Kuennen                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:37.2      6:19
     14      13   Nolan Pauley                 FR    Solon                           19:41.9      6:20
     15      14   Kristopher Luke              JR    Columbus Catholic               19:43.2      6:21
     16      15   Tristan West                 FR    Benton Community                19:45.7      6:22
     17      16   Xander Scaglione             SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:47.1      6:22
     18      17   Sam Jahnke                   SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:55.4      6:25
     19      18   Matt Shafer                  SR    Solon                           19:56.1      6:25
     20      19   Gabe Yetley                  SO    Solon                           20:07.7      6:29
     21      20   Ryan Sloan                   SO    Marion                          20:09.3      6:29
     22      21   Jack Goudy                   SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:10.3      6:30
     23      22   Alex Fencl                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:10.5      6:30
     24      23   Juan Mendoza                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:12.2      6:30
     25      24   Sage Boettcher               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:13.4      6:31
     26      25   Connor Klinkhammer           SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:15.2      6:31
     27      26   Dylan Falck                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:15.5      6:31
     28           Ty Fall                      JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:17.9      6:32
     29           Jacob Russell                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:22.3      6:33
     30      27   Quinn Cohen                  FR    Williamsburg                    20:23.7      6:34
     31      28   Craig Morris                 JR    Benton Community                20:26.2      6:35
     32      29   Brendan Suter                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:27.6      6:35
     33      30   Brady Sadler                 JR    Benton Community                20:29.5      6:36
     34      31   Ty Becicka                   FR    Solon                           20:32.8      6:37
     35           Tate Bear                    SR    Meskwaki Settlement School      20:39.2      6:39
     36      32   Terrance Wilson              FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:40.0      6:39
     37      33   Brady Osborn                 FR    Benton Community                20:41.3      6:40
     38      34   Andy Brokaw                  SR    Solon                           20:42.1      6:40
     39           Connor Myers                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:43.6      6:40
     40      35   Drake Beauregard             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:46.7      6:41
     41      36   Joseph Peters                SR    Solon                           20:46.7      6:41
     42      37   Joshua Link                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:47.9      6:42
     43           Mathew Trachta               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:53.8      6:44
     44           Noah Erickson                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:59.7      6:45
     45      38   Lucas Reihman                SO    Williamsburg                    20:59.8      6:45
     46           Rylan Butterbaugh            SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:00.8      6:46
     47      39   Hunter Kauffman              FR    Williamsburg                    21:03.5      6:47
     48      40   Weston Powers                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:07.1      6:48
     49      41   Damien Foster                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          21:07.4      6:48
     50      42   Alek Gruber                  FR    Independence                    21:07.5      6:48
     51           Bryce Clausen                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:13.2      6:50
     52           Henry Streuber               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:20.0      6:52
     53      43   Jack McGovern                JR    Benton Community                21:21.5      6:52
     54           Joshua Haugse                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:23.3      6:53
     55      44   Norkiki Wolf                 JR    Independence                    21:24.4      6:53
     56      45   Nick Verduzco                FR    Marion                          21:25.0      6:54
     57           Lincoln Holub                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:27.4      6:54
     58      46   Ryan Lange                   FR    Benton Community                21:28.0      6:55
     59           Ericson Morris               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:31.1      6:56
     60      47   Jacob Northway               FR    Marion                          21:41.5      6:59
     61           Zeb Gnida                    JR    Solon                           21:48.1      7:01
     62      48   Owen Sadler                  FR    Benton Community                21:49.4      7:01
     63           Evan Robinson                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:58.9      7:05
     64           Isaac Lueckenotto            FR    Benton Community                22:02.6      7:06
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Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      49   Ryan Zuercher                FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:04.9      7:06
     66           Adam Vig                     SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:06.0      7:07
     67           Zach Smith                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:07.5      7:07
     68           Maxx Novak                   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:08.9      7:08
     69           Caden Schroeder              FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:13.4      7:09
     70           Kyan Stricker                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:13.5      7:09
     71           Ian Johnson                  SR    Solon                           22:14.2      7:09
     72           Jackson Brus                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:14.5      7:10
     73           Tate Kuennen                 FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:19.2      7:11
     74           Seth Moore                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:21.7      7:12
     75           Kyle Vedepo                  FR    Solon                           22:22.4      7:12
     76           James Clark                  SO    Benton Community                22:26.1      7:13
     77      50   Tom Evans                    SR    Columbus Catholic               22:28.0      7:14
     78           Joe Oleson                   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:39.0      7:17
     79      51   Justin Hoffman               JR    Columbus Catholic               22:47.5      7:20
     80           Nick Bailey                  SR    Solon                           22:48.8      7:21
     81           Trent Vos                    FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:51.4      7:21
     82           Sam Melloy                   SO    Solon                           23:02.0      7:25
     83      52   Joe Sink                     SR    Columbus Catholic               23:04.2      7:26
     84      53   Nick Homan                   FR    Independence                    23:12.2      7:28
     85           Mark Liberko                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:41.7      7:38
     86      54   Charley Cooling              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:48.0      7:40
     87           Zayton Weninger              FR    Meskwaki Settlement School      23:49.0      7:40
     88      55   Ben Kremer                   SO    Independence                    23:52.2      7:41
     89           Will Von Ahsen               SO    Benton Community                23:53.4      7:41
     90           Jeruthat Dervo               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:03.3      7:45
     91      56   Isaac Allsup                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:09.2      7:46
     92      57   Patrick Steele               SO    Columbus Catholic               24:18.0      7:49
     93           Cole Townsend                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:07.7      8:05
     94           Kaden Betterton              FR    Benton Community                25:28.9      8:12
     95           Jimmy Driskell               JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          25:35.4      8:14
     96           Joseph Miller                JR    Benton Community                25:36.0      8:14
     97           Skylar Musel                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:59.0      8:22
     98           Mitchell Reicks              SR    Solon                           26:05.5      8:24
     99           Kaiden Shannon               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             26:10.8      8:26
    100           Jaxon Rudish                 FR    Solon                           26:58.0      8:41
    101           Ben Johnson                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:02.6      8:42
    102           Braydon Sears                JR    Solon                           27:34.8      8:53
    103      58   Josiah Zollinger             SR    Williamsburg                    28:13.3      9:05
    104           Royce Kapayou                SO    Meskwaki Settlement School      28:14.9      9:06
    105           John Peters                  FR    Solon                           28:23.0      9:08
    106      59   Drew Evans                   SR    Independence                    28:28.2      9:10
    107      60   Sage Holmes                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               28:35.3      9:12
    108           Devon Meyer                  FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          29:44.4      9:34
    109      61   Elias Colsch                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               30:06.1      9:41
    110           Joe Hickman                  JR    Solon                           30:08.7      9:42
    111           Matthew Tijeriha             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             30:14.7      9:44
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Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   54
    3    Kayde Bowers, JR             18:55.3  6:05
    4    Haji Ali, JR                 19:05.5  6:09
    9    Gavin Smith, FR              19:24.8  6:15
   12    Cade Kuennen, JR             19:37.2  6:19
   26    Dylan Falck, JR              20:15.5  6:31
   35    Drake Beauregard, JR         20:46.7  6:41
   37    Joshua Link, FR              20:47.9  6:42
         Maxx Novak, FR               22:08.9  7:08
         Kyan Stricker, FR            22:13.5  7:09
         Joe Oleson, FR               22:39.0  7:17
         Skylar Musel, SO             25:59.0  8:22

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   66
    6    Carter Hall, FR              19:14.0  6:11
    7    Jayden Meeker, SO            19:15.2  6:12
    8    Ashton Hunt, SO              19:21.0  6:14
   22    Alex Fencl, FR               20:10.5  6:30
   23    Juan Mendoza, SO             20:12.2  6:30
   24    Sage Boettcher, SO           20:13.4  6:31
   25    Connor Klinkhammer, SO       20:15.2  6:31
         Ty Fall, JR                  20:17.9  6:32
         Jacob Russell, FR            20:22.3  6:33
         Connor Myers, SR             20:43.6  6:40
         Mathew Trachta, JR           20:53.8  6:44
         Noah Erickson, JR            20:59.7  6:45
         Rylan Butterbaugh, SO        21:00.8  6:46
         Bryce Clausen, SO            21:13.2  6:50
         Henry Streuber, FR           21:20.0  6:52
         Joshua Haugse, JR            21:23.3  6:53
         Lincoln Holub, FR            21:27.4  6:54
         Ericson Morris, FR           21:31.1  6:56
         Evan Robinson, FR            21:58.9  7:05
         Adam Vig, SO                 22:06.0  7:07
         Jackson Brus, JR             22:14.5  7:10
         Seth Moore, JR               22:21.7  7:12
         Mark Liberko, FR             23:41.7  7:38
         Jeruthat Dervo, JR           24:03.3  7:45
         Cole Townsend, SO            25:07.7  8:05
         Kaiden Shannon, SO           26:10.8  8:26
         Ben Johnson, FR              27:02.6  8:42
         Matthew Tijeriha, FR         30:14.7  9:44

  3) Solon                             Score =   82
    1    Gabe Hinman, FR              18:17.4  5:53
   13    Nolan Pauley, FR             19:41.9  6:20
   18    Matt Shafer, SR              19:56.1  6:25
   19    Gabe Yetley, SO              20:07.7  6:29
   31    Ty Becicka, FR               20:32.8  6:37
   34    Andy Brokaw, SR              20:42.1  6:40
   36    Joseph Peters, SR            20:46.7  6:41
         Zeb Gnida, JR                21:48.1  7:01
         Ian Johnson, SR              22:14.2  7:09
         Kyle Vedepo, FR              22:22.4  7:12
         Nick Bailey, SR              22:48.8  7:21
         Sam Melloy, SO               23:02.0  7:25
         Mitchell Reicks, SR          26:05.5  8:24
         Jaxon Rudish, FR             26:58.0  8:41
         Braydon Sears, JR            27:34.8  8:53
         John Peters, FR              28:23.0  9:08
         Joe Hickman, JR              30:08.7  9:42

  4) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  115
   16    Xander Scaglione, SO         19:47.1  6:22
   17    Sam Jahnke, SO               19:55.4  6:25
   21    Jack Goudy, SO               20:10.3  6:30
   29    Brendan Suter, JR            20:27.6  6:35
   32    Terrance Wilson, FR          20:40.0  6:39
   41    Damien Foster, SO            21:07.4  6:48
   49    Ryan Zuercher, FR            22:04.9  7:06
         Zach Smith, FR               22:07.5  7:07
         Caden Schroeder, FR          22:13.4  7:09
         Tate Kuennen, FR             22:19.2  7:11
         Trent Vos, FR                22:51.4  7:21
         Jimmy Driskell, JR           25:35.4  8:14
         Devon Meyer, FR              29:44.4  9:34

  5) Marion                            Score =  119
    2    Blake Roling, FR             18:32.8  5:58
    5    Eliot Sharp, FR              19:06.6  6:09
   20    Ryan Sloan, SO               20:09.3  6:29
   45    Nick Verduzco, FR            21:25.0  6:54
   47    Jacob Northway, FR           21:41.5  6:59

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  149
   15    Tristan West, FR             19:45.7  6:22
   28    Craig Morris, JR             20:26.2  6:35
   30    Brady Sadler, JR             20:29.5  6:36
   33    Brady Osborn, FR             20:41.3  6:40
   43    Jack McGovern, JR            21:21.5  6:52
   46    Ryan Lange, FR               21:28.0  6:55
   48    Owen Sadler, FR              21:49.4  7:01
         Isaac Lueckenotto, FR        22:02.6  7:06
         James Clark, SO              22:26.1  7:13
         Will Von Ahsen, SO           23:53.4  7:41
         Kaden Betterton, FR          25:28.9  8:12
         Joseph Miller, JR            25:36.0  8:14

  7) Williamsburg                      Score =  173
   11    Sam Lane, SO                 19:31.0  6:17
   27    Quinn Cohen, FR              20:23.7  6:34
   38    Lucas Reihman, SO            20:59.8  6:45
   39    Hunter Kauffman, FR          21:03.5  6:47
   58    Josiah Zollinger, SR         28:13.3  9:05

  8) Columbus Catholic                 Score =  177
   10    Jordan Tovar, SO             19:25.8  6:15
   14    Kristopher Luke, JR          19:43.2  6:21
   50    Tom Evans, SR                22:28.0  7:14
   51    Justin Hoffman, JR           22:47.5  7:20
   52    Joe Sink, SR                 23:04.2  7:26
   57    Patrick Steele, SO           24:18.0  7:49

  9) Independence                      Score =  253
   42    Alek Gruber, FR              21:07.5  6:48
   44    Norkiki Wolf, JR             21:24.4  6:53
   53    Nick Homan, FR               23:12.2  7:28
   55    Ben Kremer, SO               23:52.2  7:41
   59    Drew Evans, SR               28:28.2  9:10

 10) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  271
   40    Weston Powers, SR            21:07.1  6:48
   54    Charley Cooling, SR          23:48.0  7:40
   56    Isaac Allsup, SO             24:09.2  7:46
   60    Sage Holmes, SO              28:35.3  9:12
   61    Elias Colsch, SO             30:06.1  9:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 Meskwaki Settlement School
    3    Taurice Grant, SO           18:55.1   6:05
   35    Tate Bear, SR               20:39.2   6:39
   87    Zayton Weninger, FR         23:49.0   7:40
  104    Royce Kapayou, SO           28:14.9   9:06
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Benton Invitational
MS Boys 1.25 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS         1    3    8    9   10   13   14   =  31    37:25.5     7:29.1    0:50.0
    2   Williamsburg                   2    4    7   16   18   19   23   =  47    37:57.3     7:35.5    1:06.1
    3   Solon MS                      11   15   17   22   24   25   28   =  89    40:33.4     8:06.7    0:39.5
    4   Clear Creek-Amana MS          12   21   27   29   30   32   33   = 119    42:06.1     8:25.2    0:50.8
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           5   20   26   34   37   39   40   = 122    42:06.5     8:25.3    1:36.9
    6   Benton Community MS            6   31   35   36   38   41   42   = 146    42:56.3     8:35.3    1:38.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zach Fall                   8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           6:59.0      5:35
      2       2   Sam Rich                    8th    Williamsburg                     7:02.0      5:38
      3       3   Jensen Meeker               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           7:18.4      5:51
      4       4   Trey O'Neil                 8th    Williamsburg                     7:19.2      5:51
      5       5   Austin Kemp                 8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             7:24.3      5:55
      6       6   Trey Schulte                8th    Benton Community MS              7:24.7      5:56
      7       7   Justin Miner                8th    Williamsburg                     7:34.3      6:03
      8       8   Junior Krob                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           7:35.1      6:04
      9       9   Micah Knapp                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           7:44.0      6:11
     10      10   Ryan Vig                    8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           7:49.0      6:15
     11      11   Grant Bumsted               7th    Solon MS                         7:49.6      6:16
     12      12   Noah Yost                   7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             7:50.5      6:16
     13      13   Ryne Moeller                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           7:51.0      6:17
     14      14   Zak Strecker                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           7:51.0      6:17
     15      15   Brick Kabela                7th    Solon MS                         7:51.4      6:17
     16      16   Braeden Brown               8th    Williamsburg                     7:53.8      6:19
     17      17   Wyatt Applegarth            7th    Solon MS                         8:03.7      6:27
     18      18   Carter Capper               7th    Williamsburg                     8:08.1      6:30
     19           Dylan Winkler               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           8:08.6      6:31
     20      19   Jaret Sandersfeld           8th    Williamsburg                     8:11.3      6:33
     21           Tyler Reyhons               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           8:14.1      6:35
     22      20   Merritt Bodeker             8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             8:16.5      6:37
     23      21   Fred Schultz                7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             8:17.2      6:38
     24           Braxton Pitlik              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           8:19.2      6:39
     25      22   Nate Shafer                 8th    Solon MS                         8:19.8      6:40
     26      23   Brett Santiago              7th    Williamsburg                     8:20.6      6:40
     27      24   Landon Shive                8th    Solon MS                         8:29.1      6:47
     28           Caleb Dausener              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           8:30.7      6:49
     29      25   Zeb Kleinsmith              8th    Solon MS                         8:32.8      6:50
     30           Peter Minard                8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta   8:34.7      6:52
     31           Jake Buchholtz              8th    Williamsburg                     8:35.3      6:52
     32      26   Elijah Blix                 8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             8:36.6      6:53
     33      27   Kameron Powell              7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             8:37.2      6:54
     34      28   Nathan Schadler             8th    Solon MS                         8:39.2      6:55
     35           Braden Yelland              7th    Williamsburg                     8:39.5      6:56
     36      29   Max Carlson                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             8:40.0      6:56
     37      30   Cameron Kimm                8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             8:41.3      6:57
     38      31   Bryton Grimm                8th    Benton Community MS              8:41.5      6:57
     39      32   Connor Bonde                8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             8:44.0      6:59
     40           Jake Benzing                7th    Solon MS                         8:46.2      7:01
     41           Alex Bock                   8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           8:46.7      7:01
     42      33   Jackson Schloss             8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             8:47.6      7:02
     43      34   Ashton Slaton               8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             8:47.9      7:02
     44      35   Marcus Ricklefs             7th    Benton Community MS              8:48.0      7:02
     45           Quinn Dains                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             8:51.3      7:05
     46           Andrew Cartier              7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             8:51.5      7:05
     47           Aiden Campbell              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           8:57.3      7:10
     48      36   Gavin Maker                 7th    Benton Community MS              8:58.9      7:11
     49      37   Emmit Colsch                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             9:01.2      7:13
     50           Harkaron Gill               8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             9:02.9      7:14
     51           Jack Hagen                  7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             9:03.0      7:14
     52      38   Brandon Schultz             8th    Benton Community MS              9:03.2      7:15
     53           Calvin Seeman               7th    Williamsburg                     9:04.2      7:15
     54           Lewis Sutton                8th    Solon MS                         9:05.4      7:16
     55           Ethan Stanerson             8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           9:06.6      7:17
     56      39   Max Janssen                 7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             9:07.1      7:18
     57           Jacob Cannon                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           9:07.2      7:18
     58           Jeremy Roughton             8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           9:11.0      7:21
     59           Ben Nydegger                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           9:11.0      7:21
     60           Kaden Hanson                7th    Solon MS                         9:14.0      7:23
     61           Jesus Mendoza               8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta   9:14.4      7:24
     62           Brody Cash                  8th    Solon MS                         9:16.3      7:25
     63      40   Eli Page                    7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             9:19.7      7:28
     64           Hayden Henneberry           8th    Solon MS                         9:21.8      7:29
     65           Ian Allsup                  8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             9:22.1      7:30
     66           Daniel Dietze               8th    Williamsburg                     9:22.4      7:30
     67           Hugh Mangold                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             9:23.0      7:30
     68           John Wessels                7th    Williamsburg                     9:30.0      7:36

Printed on: 9/8/2018 9:00:40 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Benton Invitational
MS Boys 1.25 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 58°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Joe Hrabak                  8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           9:37.5      7:42
     70           Wyatt Olney                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           9:38.6      7:43
     71           Isaac Sturtz                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             9:39.2      7:43
     72           Weston Kuntz                8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS             9:40.9      7:45
     73           Ben Duckett                 7th    Solon MS                         9:46.7      7:49
     74           Michael Briesemeister       8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           9:52.5      7:54
     75           John Broulik                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS           9:58.1      7:58
     76           Kelan Mahoney               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:01.5      8:01
     77      41   Dylan Becker                8th    Benton Community MS             10:06.1      8:05
     78           Jacob Malloy                8th    Williamsburg                    10:06.2      8:05
     79           Connor Heuthorst            7th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta  10:13.0      8:10
     80           Noah Pisarik                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:17.2      8:14
     81           Brendon Hunt                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:24.5      8:20
     82           Lincoln Stensland           7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:27.0      8:22
     83           Dalton Nehring              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:34.8      8:28
     84           Tommy Ferguson              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:42.7      8:34
     85           Devyn Hanson                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:43.6      8:35
     86           Rohan Tejomurtuba           8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            10:45.0      8:36
     87           Aryan Gupta                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            10:48.4      8:39
     88           Cyler Williamson            7th    Williamsburg                    10:48.7      8:39
     89           Blake Stejskal              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:50.2      8:40
     90           Nathan Ricke                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:54.3      8:43
     91           Owen Aldrich                8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            10:55.4      8:44
     92      42   Owen Sieck                  7th    Benton Community MS             10:57.1      8:46
     93           Cyrus Zanyerle              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          10:57.4      8:46
     94           Aiden Tomas                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            10:57.5      8:46
     95           Eli Mallicoat               8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            11:08.4      8:55
     96           Jackson Shea                8th    Williamsburg                    11:08.5      8:55
     97           Jubal Clapp                 7th    Williamsburg                    11:12.1      8:58
     98           Chase Decious               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          11:34.4      9:15
     99           Jackson Kleinmeyer          8th    Benton Community MS             11:38.9      9:19
    100           Marcus Johnson              7th    Benton Community MS             11:40.1      9:20
    101           Jayce Pendergrass           7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          11:45.0      9:24
    102           Josh Curtis                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            11:45.6      9:24
    103           Ian Ressler                 8th    Solon MS                        11:59.2      9:35
    104           Paul Hubbel                 7th    Benton Community MS             12:05.2      9:40
    105           Matthew Bookmeier           7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            12:10.9      9:45
    106           Isaac Stensland             7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:24.8      9:56
    107           Uwen Boettcher              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:55.6     10:20
    108           John Maloy                  7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            14:55.2     11:56
    109           Ethan Echternacht           8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            14:56.4     11:57
    110           Wyatt Janssen               7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            16:18.8     13:03
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Benton Invitational
MS Boys 1.25 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails - Atkins, IA     9/8/2018     Mostly Cloudy, Wind NE 10-15mph & 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =   31
    1    Zach Fall, 8th                6:59.0  5:35
    3    Jensen Meeker, 8th            7:18.4  5:51
    8    Junior Krob, 7th              7:35.1  6:04
    9    Micah Knapp, 8th              7:44.0  6:11
   10    Ryan Vig, 8th                 7:49.0  6:15
   13    Ryne Moeller, 8th             7:51.0  6:17
   14    Zak Strecker, 8th             7:51.0  6:17
         Dylan Winkler, 8th            8:08.6  6:31
         Tyler Reyhons, 8th            8:14.1  6:35
         Braxton Pitlik, 7th           8:19.2  6:39
         Caleb Dausener, 8th           8:30.7  6:49
         Alex Bock, 8th                8:46.7  7:01
         Aiden Campbell, 7th           8:57.3  7:10
         Ethan Stanerson, 8th          9:06.6  7:17
         Jacob Cannon, 8th             9:07.2  7:18
         Jeremy Roughton, 8th          9:11.0  7:21
         Ben Nydegger, 8th             9:11.0  7:21
         Joe Hrabak, 8th               9:37.5  7:42
         Wyatt Olney, 7th              9:38.6  7:43
         Michael Briesemeister, 8th    9:52.5  7:54
         John Broulik, 8th             9:58.1  7:58
         Kelan Mahoney, 8th           10:01.5  8:01
         Noah Pisarik, 7th            10:17.2  8:14
         Brendon Hunt, 8th            10:24.5  8:20
         Lincoln Stensland, 7th       10:27.0  8:22
         Dalton Nehring, 7th          10:34.8  8:28
         Tommy Ferguson, 7th          10:42.7  8:34
         Devyn Hanson, 7th            10:43.6  8:35
         Blake Stejskal, 7th          10:50.2  8:40
         Nathan Ricke, 8th            10:54.3  8:43
         Cyrus Zanyerle, 8th          10:57.4  8:46
         Chase Decious, 8th           11:34.4  9:15
         Jayce Pendergrass, 7th       11:45.0  9:24
         Isaac Stensland, 7th         12:24.8  9:56
         Uwen Boettcher, 7th          12:55.6 10:20

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   47
    2    Sam Rich, 8th                 7:02.0  5:38
    4    Trey O'Neil, 8th              7:19.2  5:51
    7    Justin Miner, 8th             7:34.3  6:03
   16    Braeden Brown, 8th            7:53.8  6:19
   18    Carter Capper, 7th            8:08.1  6:30
   19    Jaret Sandersfeld, 8th        8:11.3  6:33
   23    Brett Santiago, 7th           8:20.6  6:40
         Jake Buchholtz, 8th           8:35.3  6:52
         Braden Yelland, 7th           8:39.5  6:56
         Calvin Seeman, 7th            9:04.2  7:15
         Daniel Dietze, 8th            9:22.4  7:30
         John Wessels, 7th             9:30.0  7:36
         Jacob Malloy, 8th            10:06.2  8:05
         Cyler Williamson, 7th        10:48.7  8:39
         Jackson Shea, 8th            11:08.5  8:55
         Jubal Clapp, 7th             11:12.1  8:58

  3) Solon MS                          Score =   89
   11    Grant Bumsted, 7th            7:49.6  6:16
   15    Brick Kabela, 7th             7:51.4  6:17
   17    Wyatt Applegarth, 7th         8:03.7  6:27
   22    Nate Shafer, 8th              8:19.8  6:40
   24    Landon Shive, 8th             8:29.1  6:47
   25    Zeb Kleinsmith, 8th           8:32.8  6:50
   28    Nathan Schadler, 8th          8:39.2  6:55
         Jake Benzing, 7th             8:46.2  7:01
         Lewis Sutton, 8th             9:05.4  7:16
         Kaden Hanson, 7th             9:14.0  7:23
         Brody Cash, 8th               9:16.3  7:25
         Hayden Henneberry, 8th        9:21.8  7:29
         Ben Duckett, 7th              9:46.7  7:49
         Ian Ressler, 8th             11:59.2  9:35

  4) Clear Creek-Amana MS              Score =  119
   12    Noah Yost, 7th                7:50.5  6:16
   21    Fred Schultz, 7th             8:17.2  6:38
   27    Kameron Powell, 7th           8:37.2  6:54
   29    Max Carlson, 8th              8:40.0  6:56
   30    Cameron Kimm, 8th             8:41.3  6:57
   32    Connor Bonde, 8th             8:44.0  6:59
   33    Jackson Schloss, 8th          8:47.6  7:02
         Quinn Dains, 8th              8:51.3  7:05
         Andrew Cartier, 7th           8:51.5  7:05
         Harkaron Gill, 8th            9:02.9  7:14
         Jack Hagen, 7th               9:03.0  7:14
         Weston Kuntz, 8th             9:40.9  7:45
         Rohan Tejomurtuba, 8th       10:45.0  8:36
         Aryan Gupta, 7th             10:48.4  8:39
         Owen Aldrich, 8th            10:55.4  8:44
         Aiden Tomas, 7th             10:57.5  8:46
         Eli Mallicoat, 8th           11:08.4  8:55
         Josh Curtis, 8th             11:45.6  9:24
         John Maloy, 7th              14:55.2 11:56
         Ethan Echternacht, 8th       14:56.4 11:57

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =  122
    5    Austin Kemp, 8th              7:24.3  5:55
   20    Merritt Bodeker, 8th          8:16.5  6:37
   26    Elijah Blix, 8th              8:36.6  6:53
   34    Ashton Slaton, 8th            8:47.9  7:02
   37    Emmit Colsch, 7th             9:01.2  7:13
   39    Max Janssen, 7th              9:07.1  7:18
   40    Eli Page, 7th                 9:19.7  7:28
         Ian Allsup, 8th               9:22.1  7:30
         Hugh Mangold, 7th             9:23.0  7:30
         Isaac Sturtz, 7th             9:39.2  7:43
         Matthew Bookmeier, 7th       12:10.9  9:45
         Wyatt Janssen, 7th           16:18.8 13:03

  6) Benton Community MS               Score =  146
    6    Trey Schulte, 8th             7:24.7  5:56
   31    Bryton Grimm, 8th             8:41.5  6:57
   35    Marcus Ricklefs, 7th          8:48.0  7:02
   36    Gavin Maker, 7th              8:58.9  7:11
   38    Brandon Schultz, 8th          9:03.2  7:15
   41    Dylan Becker, 8th            10:06.1  8:05
   42    Owen Sieck, 7th              10:57.1  8:46
         Jackson Kleinmeyer, 8th      11:38.9  9:19
         Marcus Johnson, 7th          11:40.1  9:20
         Paul Hubbel, 7th             12:05.2  9:40

 Incomplete Teams:

 Blessed Maria Assunta Pallo
   30    Peter Minard, 8th           8:34.7    6:52
   61    Jesus Mendoza, 8th          9:14.4    7:24
   79    Connor Heuthorst, 7th       10:13.0   8:10
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